

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9490 OF 2003

UMAYAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PALANIAPPAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2005 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

for Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeal is adjourned for a week.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

(Note: The matter is shown before this Court
as Item No. 111 on 12th April, 2005)